



Shubhada S Kadam

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CRIMINAL BAIL APPLICATION NO. 1085 OF 2026

Subhagya Rajit Maji
versus
The State Of Maharashtra

Mr. Nitin Gaware Patil along with Mr. Omkar Chavan and Mr. Raviraj Dhanawade i/b. Mr. Gagandeep Singh, Advocate for Applicant.
Mr. Prashant P. Jadhav, APP for Respondent-State.

CORAM : SHIVKUMAR DIGE, J.
DATE : 6th APRIL, 2026.

P.C. :

1. Heard learned counsel for the applicant. He tendered written submissions. It is taken on record.
2. Learned APP seeks time to file written submissions. At his request, stand over to 22nd April 2026.

(SHIVKUMAR DIGE, J.)

SHUBHADA
SHANKAR
KADAM

Digitally signed by
SHUBHADA
SHANKAR KADAM
Date: 2026.04.07
19:43:49 +0530